Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 8 Yards 123 Seconds __ 6700
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(2 W() T( F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 1 1 0 8105 Pembroke Welsh Scooter ng 49:18

Corgi
2 0 2 2 0 8122 Pembroke Welsh Hannah ng 00:00

Corgi
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 123 Seconds __ 6700
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(@2) W() T(@) F() Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
2 2 1 1 0 12136 American Eskimo Dog Sammy ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Novice A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 125 Seconds __ 6100
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(@2 W() T(@ F() Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 1 1 2 0 20117 Border Collie Coda ng 00:00
1 0 0 3 0 20161 Border Collie Kiowa ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 125 Seconds __ 6100
Height S -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2 W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 1 0 24118 Belgian Malinois Dakota nqg 41:68
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump Yards 123 Seconds __ 6700
Height S -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2 W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 1 0 8114 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Doc ng 61:90
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 123 Seconds __ 6700
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(@2) W() T(@) F() Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 1 0 1 0 12101 Beagle Elmer ng 00:00
1 0 0 0 12 12115 Papillon Spirit ng 79:73
0 0 0 0 0 12118 Pembroke Welsh Duncan 100 51:15 Q 1
Corgi
0 0 0 0 12121 Miniature Pinscher Baxter ng 00:00
0 0 0 0 12131 Boston Terrier Hemi ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 124 Seconds __ 6300
Height _

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(@2) W() T(@) F() Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 16109 Shetland Sheepdog  Piper 100 45:43 Q 1
0 1 1 2 0 16141 Shetland Sheepdog  Heidi ng 47:13
3 0 0 1 29 16150 Shetland Sheepdog  Archer nq 92:21
0 0 0 0 0 16153 Shetland Sheepdog  Jewel Lee ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 125 Seconds __ 6100
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(@2) W() T(@) F() Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 20104 Shetland Sheepdog  Gertie ng 00:00
Walker
0 0 0 3 0 20125 Border Collie Wren nqg 54:55
0 0 0 0 0 20126 Border Collie Sonny 100 51:41 Q 1
0 0 0 0 0 20137 Australian Shepherd Speedy 100 58:99 Q 2
1 0 0 1 0 20145 Border Collie Treasure ng 48:98
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 125 Seconds __ 6100
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2 W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 1 0 1 0 24140 Dalmatian Rave ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 161 Seconds __ 7400
Height S -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(1) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
2 0 0 0 36 12124 Shetland Sheepdog C.J. nqg 92:70
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 16 Yards 163 Seconds __ /@00
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(1) W) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 1 0 3 0 16115 Shetland Sheepdog  Ranger nqg 59:22

6 2 0 1 14 16118 Shetland Sheepdog  Piper ng 77:88

2 0 0 0 28 16121 Shetland Sheepdog Lexie ng 84:76

0 0 0 0 0 16144 Shetland Sheepdog Icey Blue ng 00:00

0 0 0 0 0 16147 Beagle Sammi abs 00:00

4 1 0 1 8 16152 Shetland Sheepdog  Zinger nq 74:27

3 0 0 1 0 16103 American Eskimo Dog Tess ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 20 Yards 164 Seconds __ 6700

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(1) W) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
3 0 0 0 50 20102 Australian Shepherd Glory ng 92:14
0 0 0 1 20110 Border Collie Kasey ng 00:00
3 0 0 2 20111 Australian Cattle Dog Gunner ng 00:00
3 0 0 1 10 20118 Australian Shepherd Maverick ng 72:95
0 0 0 0 0 20129 Border Collie Hi 100 58:19 1
2 0 0 1 8 20131 Australian Cattle Dog Gracie nqg 71:40
0 0 0 1 0 20151 Border Collie Lizzie ng 54:91
4 1 0 3 0 20103 Border Collie Charm nq 67:97
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 24 Yards 164 Seconds __ 6700

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(1) W) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 24104 Retriever (Golden) Hunter abs 00:00
1 0 0 0 0 24115 Belgian Sheepdog Merci 95 65:80 Q 3
1 0 1 0 8 24116 Belgian Malinois Sophie nq 7174
2 2 0 1 0 24119 Border Collie Jock ng 63:48
3 1 0 1 10 24125 Retriever (Golden) Bam! ng 72:17
1 0 0 0 0 24128 Australian Shepherd  Sonic 95 63:22 Q 2
0 1 0 1 24131 Border Collie Ultra nqg 47:29
1 0 0 0 12 24137 Doberman Pinscher  Archie nqg 73:62
0 0 0 0 0 24145 Retriever (Golden) Tater 100 49:34 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet

Jump Yards 165 Seconds __ /@00

Height —_—

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(©) W() T() F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish

3 1 0 1 0 8108 Welsh Corgi Robbie nqg 70:12
(Pembroke)

0 0 0 0 0 8116 Pembroke Welsh Briar 100 53:29 Q 1
Corgi

2 2 0 2 0 8120 Shetland Sheepdog  Hazard ng 61:56
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards _ 16° Seconds __ 6800
Height

R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault

N W o1 W N

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

=, W O O

o O

0

O O o o o o

0
1
5

Time

0
3
54
24
51

Arm
Band

12102
12103
12128
12129
12137
12138
12109

Breed
American Eskimo Dog

Parson Russell Terrier
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog

Rat Terrier

Call Name
Annika

Flo
Victor
Journey
Charm
Nadia
Paddy

Score Time Q'd Finish

nq
nqg
nq
nq
nqg
nq
nq

59:35
67:89
84:79
74:21
83:38
67:35
48:30

Page 15



Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 168 Seconds __ 6400
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©) W() T() F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
4 1 0 1 0 16110 Shetland Sheepdog Zoom ng 00:00
1 0 1 1 0 16133 Border Collie Spirit ng 58:91
1 0 0 1 0 16137 Shetland Sheepdog  Katie ng 00:00
O'Malley
2 0 0 2 111 16140 Shetland Sheepdog  Cash ng 101:45
0 0 0 0 0 16146 Poodle (Minature) Leland 100 58:08 Q 1
2 1 0 1 18 16156 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Jeb ng 70:03
Color
0 0 0 0 0 16157 Shetland Sheepdog  Miami 100 64:21 Q 2
0 0 0 0 0 16122 Shetland Sheepdog  Dylann abs 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards _ 172 Seconds __ 6000
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault

3 1 0 0
1 0 0 1

3 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 3
1 1 0 0
2 1 0 1
2 0 0 3
3 1 0 1
1 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
4 2 0 3
0 0 0 2
1 0 2 1

Time

27
0

o O o o

O O © O O o o o

Arm
Band

20101
20105

20112
20122
20124
20130

20139
20141
20148
20149
20153
20154
20114
20152

Breed
Australian Shepherd

Spaniel (English
Springer)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Portuguese Water
Dog

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)

Border Collie

Call Name
Tracks

Sideway

Meg
Shay
Sparkle
Cash

Colby
Scotty
ZeeZee
Nike
Roxie
Calvin
Bocci
Strider

nq
nq

nqg
nq
nq
nqg

nq
nq
nqg
nq
nq
nqg
nq
nq

69:93
55:13

60:47
51:17
51:05
53:11

57:54
47:79
50:12
56:63
53:19
63:84
49:10
00:00

Score Time Q'd Finish
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 172 Seconds __ 6000
Height —_—
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©) W() T() F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 1 0 0 0 24106 Border Collie Reddi nq 50:37
3 0 0 1 0 24117 Pointer (German Dallas ng 60:00
Shorthaired)
0 0 0 0 39 24120 Weimaraner Kasper ng 73:44
1 1 0 0 0 24123 Vizsla Bradley ng 58:43
1 1 0 0 24 24124 Weimaraner Remington ng 68:00
1 0 0 0 33 24139 Belgian Sheepdog RiaLea ng 71:02
0 0 0 0 0 24136 Weimaraner Arran abs 00:00
3 2 0 3 66 24138 Bouvier des Flanders Laura ng 82:88
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt Yards _ 16° Seconds __ 7200

R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault

0
1

o O o o

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

0
0

o

o O O

0
0

o O o o

o

1
1

1

Time

0
0

o O O o

Arm
Band

8102
8103
8104

8106
8109
8110
8111

8112
8117
8118

8119

Breed
Papillon

Shih Tzu

West Highland White

Terrier

Yorkshire Terrier

Havanese

Parson Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh

Corgi

Yorkshire Terrier

Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh

Corgi
Papillon

Call Name
Radar

Christina
Ellie

Madisyn
Stache
Grace

Dessie

Radar Love
Star

Thelma

Jaq

Score Time Q'd Finish

nq
nqg
nq

100

ng
100

nq

abs

nq
100

100

55:56
00:00
00:00

56:21
60:93
49:87
00:00

00:00
65:77
46:66

58:85
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 12 Yards 165 Seconds __ 6600
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©0) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 12105 American Eskimo Dog Tashia 100 56:03 Q
0 0 0 0 0 12106 Shetland Sheepdog  Gracie 100 47:77 Q 4
1 0 0 2 0 12108 Shetland Sheepdog  Rain ng 00:00
0 0 0 1 0 12110 Poodle (Minature) Jezebella ng 52:84
0 0 0 0 0 12111 Shetland Sheepdog  Amber 100 51:12 Q
0 0 0 0 0 12120 Poodle (Toy) Hermie ng 00:00
0 0 0 0 0 12122 Shetland Sheepdog  Promise 100 57:18 Q
0 0 0 0 0 12125 Russell Terrier Bond 100 46:76 Q 3
0 1 0 0 0 12126 Poodle (Minature) Whisper nq 57:73
2 0 0 2 0 12132 Shetland Sheepdog  Dandy ng 66:46
0 0 0 0 0 12133 Miniature Schnauzer Sugar 100 4461 Q 2
0 0 0 0 0 12134 Schnauzer (miniature) Shadow 100 51:08 Q
3 2 0 1 0 12135 Papillon Nova ng 63:68
0 0 0 0 0 12141 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Tanner 100 40:76 Q 1
Color
0 0 0 1 0 12142 Shetland Sheepdog Luna ng 51:81
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards _ 168 Seconds __ 6400
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault

0 0
1 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 1
2 1
0 0
0 0
2 2

0

o O o o o

o

O O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O o o

0
1

0
0
0

» O O O

o O

N O O

Time

0

0

0
15

O O O O O o o o o o

o

© O O O

Arm
Band

16101
16102
16104
16105
16106
16111

16113
16116
16117

16119
16120
16123
16124
16126
16127
16128
16129
16131
16132

16134

16139
16142
16143
16148

Breed

Bedlington Terrier

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Cattle Dog

Spaniel (Cocker)

Black

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd

Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-

Color

Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog

Keeshonden

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Minature)

Spaniel (Cocker)

ASCOB

Spaniel (English

Cocker)

Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Call Name
Wish
Fancy
Christi
Phanntom
Cooper

Trip

Knicky
Dylin
Riley

Rory
Klondike
InKee...bit
Data
Webster
Julie

Riley
Token

Al

Hunter

Boxcar Billy

Clipz
Denali
Dew-Zee
Bandit

100
nqg
nq
nq

100
nq

100
nq
nq

ng
100
100
100
ng
100
ng
ng
ng
abs

nq

nq
100
nq
nq

51:82
47:58
64:47
69:58
57:32
44:33

46:29
00:00
49:28

56:13
44:61
62:01
47.67
56:69
41:42
53:15
44:09
57:13
00:00

50:44

63:98
41:70
54:23
67:49

Q

O O

Score Time Q'd Finish
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 168 Seconds __ 6400
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(©) W() T() F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 16151 Shetland Sheepdog  Krystal abs 00:00
0 0 0 1 0 16154 Shetland Sheepdog  Jordan nqg 54:44
0 0 0 0 0 16155 Shetland Sheepdog  Penny 100 44:32 Q 3
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards _ 172 Seconds __ 6000
Height

R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault

0
1

1

- O O +» O O

=

N O O O NN DN

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

N O O O

O O O O O O w o

N O O O O o BN

0

o O O o o o o

=

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

0
0

1

O N O O o o o o

[,

o O o

Time

0

o O o o o O O o o o

W O W O O O w

Arm
Band

20106
20107
20108
20109
20116
20119
20120

20121
20123
20127

20128
20133
20134
20138
20140
20143
20144
20146
20150
20155
20157
20159
20160
20162
20163

Breed
Belgian Malinois

Dalmatian

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)

Spaniel (English
Springer)

Alaskan Malamute
Bearded Collie

Spaniel (English
Springer)

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Australian Shepherd
Brittany

Belgian Malinois
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Call Name
Quick
Fame
Prowler
Mickie
Flash
Sedona

Tux

Anna
Zoom

Daisy

Jynx
Yahtzee
Dust
Roo
Sage
Blast
Lucy
Dezzi
Bright
Piccolo
Dart
Jan
Dash
Tera

Owen

100

nq
100

abs

nq
nqg
100
100
nq
100
nqg
nq
nq
nqg
nq
nq
nq
100
nqg

44:43
49:66
43:45
53:99
49:63
56:66
49:97

00:00
44:93
00:00

56:79
00:00
41:53
49:42
73:95
48:34
66:22
64:33
61:85
54:78
49:89
45:91
61:48
46:60
61:62

Q

O

Score Time Q'd Finish

2
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 172 Seconds __ 6000
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 20164 Australian Shepherd  Tori 100 45:26 Q 4
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 24 Yards 172 Seconds __ 6000

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(©0) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 24103 Doberman Pinscher  Rally 100 51:33 Q 4
0 0 0 0 0 24107 Doberman Pinscher  Sere abs 00:00
0 0 0 1 0 24109 Retriever (Golden) Duncan ng 52:95
1 0 0 3 0 24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback Lexus ng 55:12
0 0 0 1 0 24112 Border Collie X-tra ng 00:00
0 0 0 0 0 24113 Border Collie Ambush 100 37:86 Q 2
2 1 3 0 0 24114 Border Collie Annie ng 00:00
0 1 0 1 0 24121 Doberman Pinscher  Dicey nq 52:49
2 0 0 3 0 24126 Vizsla Lannie nq 46:02
0 1 0 0 0 24127 Weimaraner Demi ng 58:26
1 0 0 0 6 24129 Bouvier des Flanders Cruise nq 62:15
1 0 0 2 0 24130 Border Collie Havoc ng 44:11
0 1 0 0 0 24132 Belgian Tervuren Steele ng 4751
0 0 0 1 0 24135 Doberman Pinscher  Zoie nq 47:52
0 0 0 0 0 24141 Border Collie Piper 100 42:79 Q 3
0 0 0 1 0 24142 Belgian Sheepdog Jedi nq 44:90
0 0 0 0 0 24143 Border Collie Jake 100 36:33 Q 1
2 0 0 1 3 24144 Weimaraner Maera ng 6171
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 26 Yards 172 Seconds __ 6000
Height - -

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(©0) W() T(0) F() Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
2 1 0 2 0 26101 Saluki Mecca ng 00:00
1 0 0 1 0 26102 Belgian Tervuren Merlin ng 47:05
0 0 0 1 0 26103 Rottweiler Butch ng 00:00
0 0 0 0 0 26104 Doberman Pinscher  Flare 100 47:43 Q 1
0 0 0 0 0 26105 Setter (Gordon) Jenna 100 52:05 Q 2

Page 26



Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Novice Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump Yards 128 Seconds 7200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2 W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
3 0 0 2 0 8113 Welsh Corgi Ferdinand ng 00:00

(Pembroke)

Page 27



Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 124 Seconds __ 6800
Height —_—

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(@2) W() T(@) F() Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 12112 Tibetan Terrier Sven abs 00:00
0 0 0 0 0 12114 Border Collie Grig abs 00:00

Page 28



Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 125 Seconds __ 6600
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(2 W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
2 3 0 2 0 16114 Retriever (Labrador) Lady nqg 63:15
2 0 0 0 21 16136 Retriever (Golden) Libby ng 87:15
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice Preferred Saturday Result Sheet

Jump 20
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(@) T(@ F() Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish

1 1 0 2 25 20115 Bouvier des Flanders Bonnie ng 91:48

Yards 129 Seconds 6600
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump Yards _ 161 Seconds 7200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(1) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 1 0 4102 Cairn Terrier Piper ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Preferred Saturday Result Sheet

Jump
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(@) T@) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish

1 1 0 0 14 8115 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Nora nq 86:99

Yards 161 Seconds 7900
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 163 Seconds __ 7900
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(1) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 12127 Shetland Sheepdog  Rowdy 100 54:75 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards _ 164 Seconds 7200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(1) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 1 0 16125 Retriever (Golden) Raven nq 65:57
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 164 Seconds __ 7200
Height - S
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R() W() T(@) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
5 0 0 1 0 20132 Poodle (Standard) Jester ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent A Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards _ 168 Seconds __ 9200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 1 0 12104 Spaniel (Cocker) LiLee nqg 52:88
ASCOB
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent A Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 172 Seconds __ 6900
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 2 0 16138 Australian Shepherd Sundance nq 57:46
0 0 0 1 0 16149 Retriever (Labrador) Elvis ng 57:53
2 0 0 2 0 16159 Retriever (Golden) Faith nq 55:72
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump Yards 165 Seconds __ 7900
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©0) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
2 1 0 1 0 4101 Scottish Terrier Katie ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Preferred Saturday Result Sheet

Jump
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W() T(@©) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish

0 0 0 1 0 8107 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Lucy nqg 54:40

Yards 16 Seconds /100
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards _ 168 Seconds __ 9200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 12117 Shetland Sheepdog  Shelby 100 50:07 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards _ 172 Seconds __ 6500
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Qd Finish
1 0 0 2 0 16145 Australian Shepherd Tango ng 60:32
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 8 Yards 103 Seconds 4100
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name ScoreTime Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 8105 Pembroke Welsh Scooter 100 29:10 Q 1
Corgi
0 0 0 14 8121 Cairn Terrier Gunner 86 5558 Q 2
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 103 Seconds __ 4100
Height S -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
4 2 0 0 12136 American Eskimo Dog Sammy ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards _ 109 Seconds __ 3600

Height . I

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
4 1 1 16 20156 Retriever (Golden) Kasey nqg 52:60

2 0 3 0 20161 Border Collie Kiowa ng 34:.01
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 109 Seconds __ 3600
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Qd Finish
1 1 0 0 24118 Belgian Malinois Dakota nq 31:40
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Parkersburg OTC POTC
Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
I{IZ?;]FI?I . Yards 103 Seconds __ 4100
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 2 0 8114 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Doc nqg 36:58
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 103 Seconds __ 4100
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
2 0 0 0 12101 Beagle Elmer 90 37:18 Q 1
2 2 0 17 12115 Papillon Spirit ng 58:15
2 0 0 1 12118 Pembroke Welsh Duncan 89 42554 Q 2
Corgi
1 0 1 0 12121 Miniature Pinscher Baxter ng 39:57
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 106 Seconds __ 3200

Height - -

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 2 0 16108 Shetland Sheepdog  Skyy ng 00:00

1 1 0 0 16109 Shetland Sheepdog  Piper ng 32:53

1 0 0 10 16150 Shetland Sheepdog  Archer 85 49:21 Q 1

3 2 2 0 16152 Shetland Sheepdog  Zinger ng 38:24

2 1 1 0 16153 Shetland Sheepdog  Jewel Lee ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 109 Seconds __ 3600
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
3 1 0 0 20103 Border Collie Charm ng 35:09
3 0 2 0 20104 Shetland Sheepdog  Gertie ng 00:00
Walker
0 0 0 0 20137 Australian Shepherd Speedy 100 27:90 Q 1
0 0 0 0 20147 Portuguese Water Jack 100 36:17 Q 2

Dog
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 109 Seconds __ 3600
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 1 0 24131 Border Collie Ultra nq 24:37
2 0 0 0 24133 Border Collie Jimmy 90 33:20 Q 2
2 0 0 4 24140 Dalmatian Rave 86 40:78 Q 3
0 0 0 0 24145 Retriever (Golden) Tater 100 2155 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 120 Seconds __ 4000
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
2 0 0 50 12123 Shetland Sheepdog  Kaitlann nqg 65:00
1 0 0 2 12124 Shetland Sheepdog C.J. 93 41:86 Q 1
3 2 1 20 12131 Boston Terrier Hemi ng 50:76
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 126 Seconds __ 3200
Height _

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
3 2 2 0 16103 American Eskimo Dog Tess ng 00:00
0 1 0 0 16115 Shetland Sheepdog  Ranger ng 35:56
1 0 2 0 16118 Shetland Sheepdog  Piper nq 38:44
4 1 1 30 16121 Shetland Sheepdog  Lexie nqg 54:57
2 0 0 6 16133 Border Collie Spirit ng 42:26
2 0 2 0 16144 Shetland Sheepdog Icey Blue ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 20 Yards 132 Seconds __ 3800
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 36 20102 Australian Shepherd Glory nq 56:65
0 0 0 0 20105 Spaniel (English Sideway 100 37:87 Q 2
Springer)
0 0 2 42 20111 Australian Cattle Dog Gunner ng 59:63
3 2 1 14 20114 Retriever (Golden) Bocci nqg 45:36
3 1 3 0 20118 Australian Shepherd  Maverick ng 00:00
0 0 0 0 20122 Border Collie Shay 100 30:80 Q 1
2 2 3 8 20125 Border Collie Wren nqg 42:16
1 1 3 0 20126 Border Collie Sonny ng 37:52
3 4 4 0 20142 Doberman Pinscher Eva nqg 38:97
2 1 0 14 20145 Border Collie Treasure nq 45:44
0 1 2 0 20151 Border Collie Lizzie ng 33:76
1 1 1 0 20152 Border Collie Strider ng 32:52
3 1 3 20110 Border Collie Kasey nqg 42:37
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 24 Yards 132 Seconds __ 3800
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
5 3 4 6 24115 Belgian Sheepdog Merci nq 41:12

3 5 5 0 24116 Belgian Malinois Sophie ng 00:00

2 4 4 0 24119 Border Collie Jock ng 37:01

2 1 1 0 24128 Australian Shepherd  Sonic ng 00:00

2 0 2 12 24136 Weimaraner Arran nqg 44:85

0 0 1 0 24137 Doberman Pinscher  Archie nqg 33141

2 0 0 16 24138 Bouvier des Flanders Laura ng 46:18

3 2 3 6 24139 Belgian Sheepdog RialLea nq 4191
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump Yards _ 140 Seconds __ 4300
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 1 12 8108 Welsh Corgi Robbie nq 47:74

(Pembroke)
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 140 Seconds __ 4300
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
3 1 1 0 12103 Parson Russell Terrier Flo ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 147 Seconds __ 4200
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 63 16137 Shetland Sheepdog  Katie nq 63:93
O'Malley
3 1 2 0 16140 Shetland Sheepdog  Cash ng 00:00
0 0 0 0 16147 Beagle Sammi abs 00:00
0 0 0 0 16156 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Jeb 100 42:28 Q 1

Color
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards __ 153 Seconds __ 4190
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

R(0) W(0) F(0)

2
2

1

o O o o o o

1
1
0
2

Time
Fault

6
18

O © O O O W

Arm
Band

20131
20139
20149
20153
20154
20112
20129
20148

Breed
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Call Name
Gracie

Colby
Nike
Roxie
Calvin
Meg
Hi

Zeelee

nq
nq
nq
nq
nq
nq
nq
nq

43:53
47:57
42:04
32:04
00:00
34:41
44:30
40:01

Score Time Q'd Finish
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Regular

Saturday Result Sheet

Jump 24

Height vards
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed
0 0 0 0 24104 Retriever (Golden)
1 0 0 66 24125 Retriever (Golden)

Seconds  4%00

Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
Hunter abs 00:00

Bam! ng 63:99
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt Yards __ 140 Seconds __ 4300

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

R(0) W(0) F(0)

0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
1 1 0
1 0 1
0 1 2
0 0 0

Time
Fault

3
0

o O O o

21

Arm
Band

8102
8103
8104

8106
8109
8110
8111

8112
8116

8117
8118

8119

Breed
Papillon

Shih Tzu

West Highland White

Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

Havanese

Parson Russell Terrier

Pembroke Welsh
Corgi

Yorkshire Terrier

Pembroke Welsh
Corgi

Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh
Corgi

Papillon

Call Name
Radar

Christina
Ellie

Madisyn
Stache
Grace

Dessie

Radar Love

Briar

Star

Thelma

Jaq

Score Time Q'd Finish

nq
nqg
100

100
100
100

nq

abs

nq

nqg
nq

nq

44:52
00:00
41:44

39:81
39:65
35:49
39:30

00:00
50:19

00:00
00:00

45:22

Q

O O
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards __ 140 Seconds __ 4300
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

R(0) W(0) F(0)

P W O O O N BB O O o o

SO N O W O o o N

o

N O O O N O O o o o

=

O N O O O o o .

o

0

0
0
0

=

A O O O W

O w o o o o

o

Time
Fault

0

o O O o o

Arm
Band

12102
12105
12106
12110
12111
12120
12122
12125
12126
12128
12129
12132
12133
12134
12135
12137
12138
12139
12141

12142
12109

Breed
American Eskimo Dog

American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Minature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog
Russell Terrier
Poodle (Minature)
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Schnauzer (miniature)
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Call Name
Annika

Tashia
Gracie
Jezebella
Amber
Hermie
Promise
Bond
Whisper
Victor
Journey
Dandy
Sugar
Shadow
Nova
Charm
Nadia
Wickett

Tanner

Luna
Paddy

100
100
100
100
nqg
nq
nq
100
nq
nqg
nq
nq
nqg
100
100
nq
nq
nqg
100

100
nq

41:78
37.67
35:31
34:02
37:84
00:00
48:69
36:76
52:62
00:00
47:49
46:96
32:62
37:32
39:75
51:99
49:48
41:69
29:09

38:44
40:17

Q
Q
Q
Q

O

Score Time Q'd Finish
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards _ 147 Seconds __ 4290
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

R(0) W(0) F(0)

o O o o

o

O O O o o o

o O O

o o O o o o o

o

O O O O o o o o o o

o O o

0

0
0
0

= O O

o O O Bk

=

o O N W

Time
Fault

0
0
0
0
12

© O O O O oo o o

[ERN
© o™

15

Arm
Band

16101
16102
16104
16105
16106
16111

16113
16116
16117

16119
16120
16123
16124
16126
16127
16128
16129
16131
16132

16134

16139
16142
16143
16146

Breed

Bedlington Terrier

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Cattle Dog

Spaniel (Cocker)

Black

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd

Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-

Color

Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog

Keeshonden

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Minature)

Spaniel (Cocker)

ASCOB

Spaniel (English

Cocker)

Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Minature)

Call Name
Wish
Fancy
Christi
Phanntom
Cooper

Trip

Knicky
Dylin
Riley

Rory
Klondike
InKee...bit
Data
Webster
Julie

Riley
Token

Al

Hunter

Boxcar Billy

Clipz
Denali
Dew-Zee

Leland

100
100
100
abs

ng
100

100
100
100

100
100
ng
100
100
ng
ng
100
ng
abs

nq

nq
nq
nq
nq

33:58
39:15
39:95
00:00
46:50
33:17

30:40
33:52
37:61

35:27
33:97
45:98
34:22
34:45
32:82
36:09
29:52
48:50
00:00

36:40

00:00
29:28
38:77
47:08

Q
Q
Q

O O O

O

O

Score Time Q'd Finish
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 16 Yards 147 Seconds __ 4200

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 16148 Shetland Sheepdog  Bandit 100 39:03 Q
0 0 0 0 16151 Shetland Sheepdog  Krystal abs 00:00
0 0 0 0 16154 Shetland Sheepdog Jordan 100 38:30 Q
0 0 1 0 16155 Shetland Sheepdog  Penny ng 31:.57
1 0 0 15 16157 Shetland Sheepdog  Miami ng 47:59
6 1 1 16110 Shetland Sheepdog  Zoom ng 00:00
0 0 0 16122 Shetland Sheepdog  Dylann abs 00:00

Page 63



Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 20 Yards 153 Seconds __ 4100
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 20106 Belgian Malinois Quick 100 30:03 Q 4
1 1 0 0 20107 Dalmatian Fame ng 40:75
0 0 0 0 20108 Border Collie Prowler 100 28:61 Q 2
0 0 0 0 20109 Bearded Collie Mickie 100 35:09 Q
1 0 0 0 20116 Australian Shepherd Flash ng 37:96
0 0 0 0 20119 Retriever (Golden) Sedona 100 3891 Q
0 0 0 0 20120 Spaniel (English Tux 100 33:84 Q
Springer)
0 0 0 0 20121 Alaskan Malamute Anna 100 35:84 Q
0 0 0 0 20123 Bearded Collie Zoom 100 32:21 Q
3 1 2 0 20124 Border Collie Sparkle nqg 34:98
0 0 0 0 20127 Spaniel (English Daisy abs 00:00
Springer)
0 1 0 20128 Border Collie Jynx ng 33:16
0 0 0 0 20130 Portuguese Water Cash abs 00:00
Dog
0 0 0 0 20133 Border Collie Yahtzee 100 27:88 Q 1
0 0 0 0 20134 Australian Shepherd Dust 100 29:73 Q 3
1 0 1 0 20138 Australian Shepherd Roo ng 00:00
1 0 2 0 20140 Australian Shepherd Sage ng 00:00
0 0 1 0 20141 Shetland Sheepdog  Scotty ng 31:82
0 2 1 0 20143 Retriever (Golden) Blast nq 32:64
0 0 0 15 20144 Australian Shepherd Lucy ng 46:14
0 0 0 0 20146 DBrittany Dezzi ng 00:00
1 1 2 0 20150 Belgian Malinois Bright nqg 31:97
1 2 2 0 20155 Retriever (Golden) Piccolo ng 33:60
2 2 3 0 20159 Border Collie Jan ng 37:00
0 0 0 0 20160 Australian Shepherd Dash abs 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 153 Seconds __ 4100
Height - -

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 20162 Border Collie Tera 100 31:40 Q
0 1 0 0 20163 Australian Shepherd Owen ng 31:02
0 0 0 0 20164 Australian Shepherd Tori 100 34:81 Q
1 2 2 0 20101 Australian Shepherd Tracks ng 00:00
2 2 2 0 20157 Border Collie Dart ng 33:75
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 24 Yards _ 193 Seconds _ 41090
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 24103 Doberman Pinscher  Rally 100 37:01 Q
3 2 3 0 24106 Border Collie Reddi ng 32:42
0 0 0 0 24107 Doberman Pinscher  Sere abs 00:00
0 0 0 0 24109 Retriever (Golden) Duncan 100 40:21 Q
0 0 0 0 24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback Lexus 100 38:82 Q
2 1 1 0 24112 Border Collie X-tra nqg 34:28
0 0 0 0 24113 Border Collie Ambush 100 2991 Q 2
0 0 0 0 24114 Border Collie Annie 100 32:10 Q 3
0 0 1 0 24117 Pointer (German Dallas nq 40:92
Shorthaired)
1 0 1 24120 Weimaraner Kasper nq 44:15
0 0 0 24121 Doberman Pinscher  Dicey 100 34:84 Q
0 0 0 0 24123 Vizsla Bradley 100 39:43 Q
2 0 0 21 24124 Weimaraner Remington ng 48:66
0 0 0 0 24126 Vizsla Lannie 100 33:30 Q
0 0 0 0 24127 Weimaraner Demi 100 40:61 Q
1 0 1 9 24129 Bouvier des Flanders Cruise ng 44:90
1 2 3 0 24130 Border Collie Havoc ng 00:00
0 0 0 0 24132 Belgian Tervuren Steele 100 32:59 Q 4
0 1 0 0 24135 Doberman Pinscher  Zoie ng 41:03
0 0 0 0 24141 Border Collie Piper 100 29:76 Q 1
0 0 0 0 24142 Belgian Sheepdog Jedi 100 32:63 Q
1 2 0 0 24143 Border Collie Jake ng 34:29
0 0 0 0 24144 Weimaraner Maera ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 26 Yards 153 Seconds __ 4100
Height - -

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 1 1 54 26101 Saluki Mecca nqg 59:10
0 0 0 0 26102 Belgian Tervuren Merlin 100 39:73 Q 2
0 0 1 0 26103 Rottweiler Butch nq 33:72
0 0 0 0 26104 Doberman Pinscher  Flare 100 32:81 Q 1
1 1 0 12 26105 Setter (Gordon) Jenna ng 45:82
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards _ 106 Seconds __ 4400
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 1 2 3 12112 Tibetan Terrier Sven nq 47:13
0 0 0 0 12114 Border Collie Grig abs 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards _ 109 Seconds __ 4100
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 0 16135 Staffordshire Bull Haley Bop 95 36:64 Q 1
Terrier
0 0 0 5 16136 Retriever (Golden) Libby 95 46:62 Q 2
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice Preferred Saturday Result Sheet

Jump 20
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W (0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName ScoreTime Q'd Finish

2 1 0 0 20115 Bouvier des Flanders Bonnie ng 00:00

Yards 109 Seconds  4%00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 126 Seconds __ 4400
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish

1 1 0 0 12127 Shetland Sheepdog  Rowdy nqg 43:28
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 132 Seconds __ 4300
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Qd Finish
0 1 0 0 16114 Retriever (Labrador) Lady nqg 35:63
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 132 Seconds __ 4300
Height S S
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
3 1 0 0 20132 Poodle (Standard) Jester ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump Yards 140 Seconds __ 4800
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Qd Finish
1 0 1 0 4102 Cairn Terrier Piper ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump Yards 140 Seconds __ 4800
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Qd Finish
0 0 1 0 8113 Welsh Corgi Ferdinand nqg 37:61
(Pembroke)
1 0 0 15 8115 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Nora nq 53:17
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 147 Seconds __ 4700
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 1 1 9 12104 Spaniel (Cocker) LiLee nq 50:18
ASCOB
2 0 0 30 12130 Schnauzer (standard) Peppie ng 57:34
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 153 Seconds __ 4600

Height - -

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 1 12 16130 Brittany Hunter nq 50:40

0 0 1 0 16138 Australian Shepherd Sundance ng 36:80

1 0 1 3 16149 Retriever (Labrador) Elvis ng 47:59
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump Yards _ 140 Seconds __ 4800
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 33 4101 Scottish Terrier Katie ng 59:32
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Preferred Saturday Result Sheet

Jump
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R (0) W (0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName ScoreTime Q'd Finish

0 0 1 0 8107 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Lucy nq 38:67

Yards 140 Seconds 4800
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards _ 193 Seconds __ 4600
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 16125 Retriever (Golden) Raven 100 41:46 Q 1
2 0 1 6 16145 Australian Shepherd Tango ng 48:60
1 0 1 0 16159 Retriever (Golden) Faith nq 38:45
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Novice A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards Seconds __ 3200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
53 20 3 20161 Border Collie Kiowa 70 3568 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
I{IZ?;]FI?I . Yards __ © Seconds __ 3900
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
43 20 0 12101 Beagle Elmer 63 28:60 Q 2
42 F 0 12102 American Eskimo Dog Annika ng 33:08
F 0 12103 Parson Russell Terrier Flo abs 00:00
55 20 4 12109 Rat Terrier Paddy 71 39:09 Q 1
40 20 0 12120 Poodle (Toy) Hermie 60 32:80 Q 3
43 F 0 12121 Miniature Pinscher Baxter ng 3591
38 20 0 12124 Shetland Sheepdog C.J. 58 35:12 Q 4
39 F 11 12138 American Eskimo Dog Nadia nqg 46:43
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 16 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3900
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
59 20 0 16113 Shetland Sheepdog  Knicky 79 30:65 Q 1
57 20 0 16119 Shetland Sheepdog  Rory 77 33:58 Q 2
54 20 0 16146 Poodle (Minature) Leland 74 3422 Q 4
23 20 14 16152 Shetland Sheepdog  Zinger ng 49:05
54 20 0 16156 Sp?niel (Cocker) Parti- Jeb 74 30:24 Q 3
Color
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 20 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3200
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
42 20 0 20111 Australian Cattle Dog Gunner 62 31:63 Q
25 F 0 20118 Australian Shepherd  Maverick ng 00:00
42 20 0 20122 Border Collie Shay 62 22:38 Q
o1 20 5 20125 Border Collie Wren 66 37.05 Q 4
54 20 0 20130 Portuguese Water Cash 74 28:34 Q
Dog
36 20 5 20131 Australian Cattle Dog Gracie 51 3777 Q
15 20 0 20144 Australian Shepherd Lucy ng 00:00
45 20 2 20151 Border Collie Lizzie 63 3450 Q
56 20 2 20154 Australian Shepherd Calvin 74 34:66 Q 3
59 20 1 20163 Australian Shepherd Owen 78 33:116 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 24 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3200
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
55 20 0 24109 Retriever (Golden) Duncan 75 31:89 Q 3
54 20 2 24124 Weimaraner Remington 72 3495 Q 4
43 20 0 24125 Retriever (Golden) Bam! 63 21:86 Q
F 0 24131 Border Collie Ultra abs 00:00
47 20 4 24132 Belgian Tervuren Steele 63 36:02 Q
a7 20 0 24133 Border Collie Jimmy 67 2865 Q
57 20 0 24135 Doberman Pinscher  Zoie 77 2864 Q 1
56 20 0 24144 Weimaraner Maera 76 3183 Q 2
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Novice B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 26 Yards Seconds __ 3200
Height
Time Arm
ObstPTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
53 20 3 26101 Saluki Mecca 70 3574 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump Yards __ © Seconds __ 3800
Height
Time Arm
ObstPTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
43 F 8 8116 Pembroke Welsh Briar nqg 46:02
Corgi
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 0 3500
Height Yards Seconds

Obst PTs Send Bonus

31
51
33
28
23
40
41

E
20

m T M m M

Time
Fault

0

cOo O O O O N

Arm
Band

12113
12125
12129
12132
12133
12134
12137

Breed
Parson Russell Terrier

Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Schnauzer (miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish

Winston
Bond
Journey
Dandy
Sugar
Shadow

Charm

nq
69
nq
nq
nq
nq
nq

19:75
37:05
30:56
00:00
32:90
35:66
43:27

Q
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
I{ILé?;]FI?It 16 Yards Seconds __ 3900
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
35 F 0 16102 Border Collie Fancy nq 24:52
F 0 16106 Australian Cattle Dog Cooper ng 00:00
34 F 4 16110 Shetland Sheepdog  Zoom ng 39:25
48 F 0 16117 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Riley ng 29:36
Color
25 F 0 16123 Keeshonden InKee...bit ng 32:44
37 F 0 16148 Shetland Sheepdog Bandit ng 19:32
F 0 16157 Shetland Sheepdog  Miami ng 00:00
41 F 0 16101 Bedlington Terrier Wish ng 28:82
F 0 16122 Shetland Sheepdog Dylann abs 00:00
40 F 4 16143 Shetland Sheepdog  Dew-Zee ng 39:32
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 20 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3200
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
48 F 10 20110 Border Collie Kasey nq 42:47
44 F 0 20112 Border Collie Meg ng 28:93
49 20 2 20119 Retriever (Golden) Sedona 67 34:26 1
43 F 7 20139 Border Collie Colby ng 39:14
53 F 6 20141 Shetland Sheepdog  Scotty ng 38:43
34 F 6 20159 Border Collie Jan ng 38:01
27 F 0 20101 Australian Shepherd Tracks ng 00:00
31 F 7 20135 Border Collie Gypsy ng 39:18
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 24 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3200
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
28 F 0 24112 Border Collie X-tra ng 00:00
38 F 0 24114 Border Collie Annie nqg 26:44
39 F 0 24120 Weimaraner Kasper ng 32:68
36 F 9 24137 Doberman Pinscher  Archie ng 41:41
58 F 0 24141 Border Collie Piper ng 28:76
F 0 24143 Border Collie Jake abs 00:00
35 F 5 24127 Weimaraner Demi ng 37:90
F 0 24136 Weimaraner Arran abs 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Open Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 26 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3200
Height —_—
Time Arm
ObstPTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
32 F 7 26105 Setter (Gordon) Jenna nqg 39:46
43 20 3 26102 Belgian Tervuren Merlin 60 3505 Q 1
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POTC

Parkersburg OTC
Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 8 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3800
Height —_—
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
29 F 0 8117 Dachshund Star ng 00:00
35 F 0 8119 Papillon Jaq ng 35:48
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards __ © Seconds __ 3900
Height
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Qd Finish
48 20 4 12142 Shetland Sheepdog  Luna 64 39:60 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 3500
Height Yards Seconds

Obst PTs Send Bonus

30
48
29
27
39

47

=

20
F
F
F

20

Time
Fault

0
0
15

Arm
Band

16107
16128
16131
16154
16134

16139

Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Minature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Spaniel (English
Cocker)

Shetland Sheepdog

Call Name
Chase

Riley
Al
Jordan

Boxcar Billy

Clipz

nq
68
nq
nq
nq

67

00:00
29:15 Q
50:51
43:71
32:90

35:00 Q

Score Time Q'd Finish

2
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 20 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3200
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
56 20 1 20108 Border Collie Prowler 75 33:82 Q 2
F 0 20116 Australian Shepherd Flash ng 00:00
F 0 20120 Spaniel (English Tux abs 00:00
Springer)
55 20 2 20133 Border Collie Yahtzee 73 34:68 Q 4
40 20 7 20148 Border Collie ZeeZee ng 39:86
35 F 8 20157 Border Collie Dart ng 40:98
54 20 0 20164 Australian Shepherd Tori 74 31:.09 Q 3
46 F 2 20106 Belgian Malinois Quick ng 34:33
57 20 1 20107 Dalmatian Fame 76 3384 Q 1
56 20 4 20143 Retriever (Golden) Blast 72 3692 Q
39 F 7 20146 Brittany Dezzi ng 39:30
50 20 4 20150 Belgian Malinois Bright 66 36:44 Q
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3200
Height
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
26 F 12 24121 Doberman Pinscher  Dicey nq 44:18
30 20 7 24129 Bouvier des Flanders Cruise ng 39:12
30 F 11 24119 Border Collie Jock nqg 43:42
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump Yards Seconds __ 3800
Height
Time Arm
ObstPTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
F 0 8103 Shih Tzu Christina abs 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards __ © Seconds __ 3900
Height
Time Arm

ObstPTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish

43 20 8 12141 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Tanner nqg 43:35

Color
F 0 12135 Papillon Nova abs 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 16 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3900
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
47 20 0 16104 Shetland Sheepdog  Christi 67 3530 Q 2
30 F 4 16124 Shetland Sheepdog  Data ng 39:14
56 20 0 16127 Brittany Julie 76 31:66 Q 1
48 F 5 16129 Shetland Sheepdog  Token ng 40:57
40 20 8 16142 American Eskimo Dog Denali ng 43:00
F 0 16105 Shetland Sheepdog Phanntom abs 00:00
33 F 3 16120 American Eskimo Dog Klondike ng 38:04
26 F 0 16155 Shetland Sheepdog  Penny ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3200
Height —_—
Time Arm
ObstPTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
51 20 6 20123 Bearded Collie Zoom 65 3871 Q 2
56 20 0 20134 Australian Shepherd Dust 76 29:45 Q 1
33 F 6 20138 Australian Shepherd Roo nq 38:01
48 F 0 20155 Retriever (Golden) Piccolo ng 31:49
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Regular Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 26 Yards __ © Seconds __ 3200
Height
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Qd Finish
23 F 0 26104 Doberman Pinscher  Flare nqg 22:58
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Novice Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3800
Height —_—
Time Arm
ObstPTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
F 0 12112 Tibetan Terrier Sven abs 00:00
59 20 0 12114 Border Collie Grig 79 3800 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Novice Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 9 Seconds __ 3900

Height

Time Arm

ObstPTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
44 20 0 16125 Retriever (Golden) Raven 64 34:86 Q 3
54 20 0 16158 Australian Shepherd Shelby 74 26:86 Q 1
45 20 0 16159 Retriever (Golden) Faith 65 21:.00 Q 2
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Open Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards __ © Seconds __ 3900
Height
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Qd Finish
40 20 0 16114 Retriever (Labrador) Lady 60 30:23 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Preferred Saturday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards __ © Seconds __ 3900
Height
Time Arm
Obst PTs  Send Bonus Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Qd Finish
39 F 9 16149 Retriever (Labrador) Elvis nq 44:28
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